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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Monday, March 31, 2014

Date : 4/29/2015 10:37:09 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
198-00-1058 GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND Beg. Bal. 688,846.26
3/3/2014 79047 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 2,427.31 691,273.57
3/3/2014 79051 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 3,462.60 694,736.17
3/3/2014 79168 GJ Auto Reverse of # 79047 (2,427.31) 692,308.86
3/3/2014 79169 GJ Auto Reverse of # 79051 (3,462.60) 688,846.26
3/3/2014 79170 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1176 2,427.31 691,273.57
3/3/2014 79171 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1162 3,462.60 694,736.17
3/5/2014 79221 CD CK#1007 PRINC. & INT GO 2010 BOND P 392,447.75 302,288.42
3/6/2014 79222 CD CK#1008 PRINC. & INT BOND PYMT CO 20 64,019.50 238,268.92
3/14/2014 79254 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 1,846.24 240,115.16
3/19/2014 79845 GJ AD VALOREM CK#1201 6,937.42 247,052.58
3/27/2014 79464 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 3,621.17 250,673.75
3/31/2014 79773 GJ INTEREST INCOME MARCH 2014 84.75 250,758.50

Totals 707,225.75 456,467.25 250,758.50

Ending Balance

250,758.50 DR




